Distributor of Silicon Labs: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of SL2305SC-1 - IC BUFFER 140MHZ 5CH 3.3V 8SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Silicon LabsSilicon Labs
SL2305SC-1SL2305SC-1

Rev 0.1 9/13                                                                                                                                                                                       Page 11 of 11
SL2305
Ordering Information *
Ordering Number Marking Shipping Package Package Temperature
SL2305SC-1 SL2305SC-1 Tube 8-pin SOIC 0 to 70°C
SL2305SC-1T SL2305SC-1 Tape and Reel 8-pin SOIC 0 to 70°C
SL2305SI-1 SL2305SI-1 Tube 8-pin SOIC -40 to 85°C
SL2305SI-1T SL2305SI-1 Tape and Reel 8-pin SOIC -40 to 85°C
SL2305SC-1H SL2305SC-1H Tube 8-pin SOIC 0 to 70°C
SL2305SC-1HT SL2305SC-1H Tape and Reel 8-pin SOIC 0 to 70°C
SL2305SI-1H SL2305SI-1H Tube 8-pin SOIC -40 to 85°C
SL2305SI-1HT SL2305SI-1H Tape and Reel 8-pin SOIC -40 to 85°C
SL2305ZC-1 SL2305ZC-1 Tube 8-pin TSSOP 0 to 70°C
SL2305ZC-1T SL2305ZC-1 Tape and Reel 8-pin TSSOP
0 to 70°C
SL2305ZI-1 SL2305ZI-1 Tube 8-pin TSSOP
-40 to 85°C
SL2305ZI-1T SL2305ZI-1 Tape and Reel 8-pin TSSOP -40 to 85°C
SL2305ZC-1H SL2305ZC-1H Tube 8-pin TSSOP 0 to 70°C
SL2305ZC-1HT SL2305ZC-1H Tape and Reel 8-pin TSSOP
0 to 70°C
SL2305ZI-1H SL2305ZI-1H Tube 8-pin TSSOP
-40 to 85°C
SL2305ZI-1HT SL2305ZI-1H Tape and Reel 8-pin TSSOP -40 to 85°C
*Note: The SL2305 products are RoHS compliant.
                            12 / 13                            12 / 13
Distributor of Silicon Labs: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of SL2305SC-1 - IC BUFFER 140MHZ 5CH 3.3V 8SOIC